

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.559 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	25.02.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>It is represented by Sri T.V.Jaggi Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant(s) that two weeks time may be granted for submitting his arguments in the main appeal itself.</p> <p>At request, list the matter on 11.03.2026, for hearing at the stage of admission.</p> <p>MH</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p>	