

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.559 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
09.	16.03.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Heard both sides.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for both sides submitted that they would file a copy of the plaint and the written statement, if available, in O.S.No.644 of 2012.</p> <p>Post the matter on 31.03.2026, under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">VGKR,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p>	